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Agenda

FACT Network Winter 2022 Meeting
December 13th - 14th 2022

Jensen Beach Community Center
Jensen Beach, Florida

Day 1, Dec 13th 9:30am - 4pm

Time
9:30
9:45
9:55

10:55

11:10

12:00

1:00

1:30

1:45
2:00

Morning Session
Coffee and al/v loading
FACT Welcome

Project Updates

Bonnie Ahr, KSC Ecological

Mark Barton, SFWMD

Drew Butkowski, FIU

Karen Holloway, East Coast Biologists, Inc.

Mike McCallister, FAU-HBOI

Shannon Moorhead, FWC FWRI Tequesta

Danielle Morley, Florida Fish and Wildlife Conservation Commission
Jessica Pate, Marine Megafauna Foundation

Mitchell Rider, University of Miami - Rosenstiel School

James Sturges, FIU

Natasha Viadero, Bonefish & Tarpon Trust

Krystan Wilkinson, Chicago Zoological Society & Mote Marine Laboratory

BREAK / AV Loading

FACT Business

Lunch- Catered at the center
Afternoon Session

Sponsor Talks
Innovasea, Courtney MacSween
Caitlin Bate, Ocean Tracking Network

Network Talks
Tobey Curtis, the Animal Telemetry Network
Kim Ritchie, The Atlantic Cooperative Telemetry Network

BREAK

Student Scientific Talks- Mitch mc

Brent McKenna, Florida Atlantic University
Sander Elliot, University of Miami

Sarah Webb, FWRI- Tequesta / FAU-HBOI
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2:45 Professional Scientific Talks- Mitch mc
Jessica Keller, Florida Fish and Wildlife Conservation Commission
Mathew Ajemian, FAU Harbor Branch Oceanographic Institute

3:15 Steering committee report and feedback

3:30 Closing

5pm - 7pm After the FACT social presented by the OTN at Crawdaddies
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Day 2, Dec 14th 9am - 4pm

Time Morning Session

9:00 Coffee and al/v loading

9:15 Welcome and Day 1 Summary

9:20 Introduction to range test workshop
9:25 Presentations on range testing

Bob Ellis, Florida Fish and Wildlife Research Institute
Cody Mott, Inwater Research Group

Jessica Pate, Marine Megafauna Foundation

Mitchell Rider, University of Miami - Rosenstiel School
Jonathan Rodemann, FIU

Joy Young, FWCC / FWRI

9:45 Questions on range test presentations
10:00 Survey summaries

10:10 Questions to the audience

10:55 BREAK / AV Loading

11:15 Range Test Discussion

12:00 Lunch- Catered at the center

Afternoon Session

1:00 Scientific Communication Workshop
1:35 Jargon game results (with prizes!)
1:55 BREAK

2:10 Project Descriptions and Tweeting
3:45 Meeting wrap up

No host social at Tako Tiki
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