

Agenda FACT Network Winter 2022 Meeting December 13th - 14th 2022 Jensen Beach Community Center Jensen Beach, Florida

Day 1, Dec 13th 9:30am - 4pm

Time	Morning Session
9:30	Coffee and a/v loading
9:45	FACT Welcome
9:55	Project Updates Bonnie Ahr, KSC Ecological Mark Barton, SFWMD Drew Butkowski, FIU Karen Holloway, East Coast Biologists, Inc. Mike McCallister, FAU-HBOI Shannon Moorhead, FWC FWRI Tequesta Danielle Morley, Florida Fish and Wildlife Conservation Commission Jessica Pate, Marine Megafauna Foundation Mitchell Rider, University of Miami - Rosenstiel School James Sturges, FIU Natasha Viadero, Bonefish & Tarpon Trust Krystan Wilkinson, Chicago Zoological Society & Mote Marine Laboratory
10:55	BREAK / AV Loading
11:10	FACT Business
12:00	Lunch- Catered at the center
	Afternoon Session
1:00	Sponsor Talks Innovasea, Courtney MacSween Caitlin Bate, Ocean Tracking Network
1:30	Network Talks Tobey Curtis, the Animal Telemetry Network Kim Ritchie, The Atlantic Cooperative Telemetry Network
1:45	BREAK
2:00	Student Scientific Talks- Mitch mc Brent McKenna, Florida Atlantic University Sander Elliot, University of Miami Sarah Webb, FWRI- Tequesta / FAU-HBOI

Generously sponsored by





2:45	Professional Scientific Talks- Mitch mc Jessica Keller, Florida Fish and Wildlife Conservation Commission Mathew Ajemian, FAU Harbor Branch Oceanographic Institute
3:15	Steering committee report and feedback
3:30	Closing

5pm - 7pm After the FACT social presented by the OTN at Crawdaddies





Day 2, Dec 14th 9am - 4pm

Time	Morning Session
9:00	Coffee and a/v loading
9:15	Welcome and Day 1 Summary
9:20	Introduction to range test workshop
9:25	Presentations on range testing Bob Ellis, Florida Fish and Wildlife Research Institute Cody Mott, Inwater Research Group Jessica Pate, Marine Megafauna Foundation Mitchell Rider, University of Miami - Rosenstiel School Jonathan Rodemann, FlU Joy Young, FWCC / FWRI
9:45	Questions on range test presentations
10:00	Survey summaries
10:10	Questions to the audience
10:55	BREAK / AV Loading
11:15	Range Test Discussion
12:00	Lunch- Catered at the center
	Afternoon Session
1:00	Scientific Communication Workshop
1:35	Jargon game results (with prizes!)
1:55	BREAK
2:10	Project Descriptions and Tweeting
3:45	Meeting wrap up

No host social at Tako Tiki



